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WG | “Business” Meeting # 9- August 22"4,2023

Agenda

.  Welcome
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting
C. Update on SIREUS progress

2. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website — still need help with relevant links.

3. Mapping of existing relationships & target companies/areas

a. Individual Plan
b. Thematic areas, regions
C. Internships, Capstone & Post doc

4. SIREUS Affiliation of Companies

5.  Next meetings
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SIREUS -WG | Business, as of July 10t

University

Chalmers University of Technology

Wt

 Chalmers University of Technology

Lena Pedersen Lena.Pedersen@gu.se

Roy Andersson Roy.Andersson@ju.se

Richard Cowburn richard.cowburn@ki.se

Christina Murray tina@kth.se

Therese Lindkvist therese.lindkvist@liu.se

Torbjorn Hakansson torbjorn.hakansson@Inu.se

Maria Vyatkina maria.vyatkina@Itu.se

Lisa Thelin Lisa.thelin@fsi.lu.se

Anna Lindahl Anna.lindahl@miun.se

Daniel Bogvist daniel.boqvist@mdu.se
Mikael Hjorth mikael.hjorth@mdu.se

Mats Berglund mats.berglund@su.se

Cecilia Nilsson cecilia.nilsson@uu.se

e

Charlotte Kramer charlotte.kramer@gov.se

Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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Agenda

2. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website — still need help with relevant links.

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.




Sireus ™

Thematic links provided as of August 18t 2023
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3. Mapping of existing relationships & target companies/areas

a. Individual Plan
b. Thematic areas, regions
C. Internships, Capstone & Post doc
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Individual university action plan

11 ~ SIreus x>

- member

1.2.1-1.23

1.2.5, thematic area & region
Priority 1

13,14
Internships
Capstone project

Post Doc
Priority 1

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.




Sireus*x

Overall

Individual university action plan - questions

[.2.5
[.3.3
2.1.2
2.2.3
3.1.1
3.1.2

4.1.3
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Individual university action plan - implementation

Welcome to the Members' Area

Down below you will find all SIREUS related documents

__/PUBLISHED
DOCUMENTS -

= B

UNIVERSITY SPECIFIC

DOCUMENTS
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4. SIREUS Affiliation of Companies
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About the SIREUS Affiliation of Companies:

What we do: 12 Our aim:

The SIREUS Affiliation of Companies is a Ly The aim of the SIREUS Affiliation of

strategic network of companies that are =) Companies program is to build strategic
interested in participating and ' industry partnerships between

collaborating in high-end research g - — academia and industry within the
collaborations and offering internships to , — ‘ advanced research landscape and
Swedish students and researchers. Py | foster increased talent mobility

between Sweden and the U.S.
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What you gain from being part of
SIREUS:

Become an attractive Opportunity for joint Foster innovation, Exposure to cultural

Access to relevant
research employer for young research projects & entrepreneurship, new exchange of knowledge,

professionals resources ideas & research ideas, and best practices

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.




Sireus*x

What we ask of you

You should be willing and able to:

* Explore possibilities of internships and . _ -
e Give lectures at universities about
research exchange. . .
applied research and gained

: experiences in research projects.
* Potentially host a workshop for P Pro]

Swedish universities exploring mutual _ .
.. " * Be engaged in and supportive of the
beneficial opportunities. _ N
overall SIREUS project objectives.

* Explore possibilities of exchange of

research management best practices

and foster lessons learned.

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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5.  Next meetings

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.




Sireus*x

Next meetings

Meeesltlee o Lo 00 O B P (0 e BUT
e e

fome oo ponn O o L e PUT
e =
October 3rd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)
November 28th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

Thank you !

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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